Desert Spring Children's Center 2024-2025 Registration Form

Please complete, sign, and return form with enrollment fees listed below:

- RETURNING FAMILIES:

\$50 Materials Fee

- NEW FAMILIES:

For office use only:

Classroom: _____

\$50 Materials Fee and \$75 Registration Fee

Questions/Concerns/Celebrations: Email Hypatia - hypatia@desertspringschool.org

Student Information: Birthday (MM/DD/YY):					Gender:			
Legal Name	:							
Street Address:					Zip Code:			
Parent/G	uardian Inform	nation:						
Relation: Name:					Phone:			
E-Mail:						Alt.Phone:_		
Relation:		_ N	ame:			Phone:		
E-Mail:						Alt.Phone:_		
		If your c	note, morning drop-c desired option is not		contact Hypatia.			
Two Year Olds				Three - Five Year Olds				
ull Day	7:30am-3:30pm		\$900/month	Full Day	Mon - Fri	7:30am-5:30pm	\$850/month	
extended Day	3:30pm-5:30pm		Add \$75/month	Full Day	Four Days	7:30am-5:30pm	\$750/month	
Half Day	7:30am-12:15pm	Mon – Fri	\$700/month	Half Day	Mon - Fri	7:30am-12:15pm	\$650/month	
I D To be included I D To my child be I D To my child's	O CONSENTeing photographed for	I DO NO chool directory I DO NO the purpose o I DO NO don the Dese	T CONSENT which includes my chi T CONSENT f my child's portfolio a	ld's name, pare	ent's name(s), pho ation boards at De	ne numbers and email add esert Spring Children's Ce e. Facebook, Instagram) to	nter.	
Parent/Gu	ardian Signature	:				Date:		

Procare: _____ Paperwork Mailed: _____ Paperwork received: ___

